M98000001073

(R	Requestor's Name)	
A)	(ddress)	
Δ)	Address)	
····(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAJL
(E	Business Entity Name)	_
(E	Document Number)	
enified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



300420333543

7-11-12-10 2024 JAH -4 AM IN 57

RECEIVED

A. RAMSET

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

01/04/2023

NAME: MUZAK, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: MERGER

COST:

100.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

FILEO

ARTICLES OF MERGER 2024 JAH - 4 AM II: 57 OF FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES

The following Articles of Merger are submitted to merge the following entities in accordance with Section 605.1025, Florida Statutes:

FIRST: The name, form/entity type and jurisdiction of formation of each of the merging parties are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction of Formation or Organization	Type of Entity
Muzak, LLC	Delaware	Limited Liability Company
Technomedia Solutions, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
Convergence, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
Technomedia NY, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

SECOND: The surviving entity is Muzak, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company.

THIRD: The plan of merger was authorized, approved and executed by each domestic merging entity in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapter 605, including Sections 605.1021 – 605.1026, Florida Statutes; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under Section 605.1023(1)(b), Florida Statutes.

FOURTH: This surviving entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.

FIFTH: The surviving entity agrees to pay any members of any constituent entity with appraisal rights the amount to which members with appraisal rights are entitled under Section 605.1006 and Sections 605.1061 – 605.1072, *Florida Statutes*.

SIXTH: The effective date of the merger is December 31, 2023. For accounting purposes only.

[Signature Page to Follow]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each of the constituent entities to the merger has caused these Articles of Merger to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized representative this 13th day of December, 2023.

TECHNOMEDIA SOLUTIONS, LLC.

a Florida limited liability company

BV: Davis sikerman (Dec 13, 2023 13 12 EST)

Name: David Silverman

Title: Authorized Representative

CONVERGENCE, LLC,

a Florida limited liability company

By: David Silverman (Dec 13, 2023 14.12 ES1)

Name: David Silverman

Title: Authorized Representative

TECHNOMEDIA NY, LLC.

a Florida limited liability company

By: David olverman (Dec 13, 2023 14 12 EST)

Name: David Silverman

Title: Authorized Representative

MUZAK, LLC

a Delaware limited liability company

By: David Silverman (Dec 13, 2023 14:12 EST)

Name: David Silverman

Title: Authorized Representative